
5,000 km en 00:07:01 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 1 QUISSERNE Kilian CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 2 50230290492 00:07:01

2 2 BREANT Romain ASPTT BRIVE AGGLO Vélo Cadet 1 50190220212 00:07:02

3 3 CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT Cadet 2 50870390211 00:07:02

4 7 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN Cadet 2 50860630057 00:07:08

5 6 AZILE LOZACH Julien EC D`AMBAZAC Cadet 2 50870190024 00:07:09

6 8 LAMOULINE Sam E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Cadet 1 41630010049 00:07:22

7 24 MATHIEU Anthony VC COURNON AUVERGNE  Cadet 1 41630480047 00:07:30

8 4 BACQ Mathys JGS NIVERNAISE Cadet 2 42580180012 00:07:30

9 17 PERRIOT Luke E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Cadet 1 41630010052 00:07:33

10 25 ROUDIER Hugo AC CUSSET Cadet 1 41030590244 00:07:34

11 9 BENOIT Raphaël CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 1 50230290690 00:07:35

12 22 TROCHUT Mael EC D`AMBAZAC Cadet 1 50870190043 00:07:42

13 10 PAROTIN Hugo VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 2 50230280219 00:07:43

14 12 PHILIPPE Lucas JGS NIVERNAISE Cadet 2 42580180080 00:07:44

15 18 CHATARD Hugo AC CUSSET Cadet 1 41030590059 00:07:46

16 11 PINTON Enzo EC D`AMBAZAC Cadet 1 50870190037 00:07:47

17 20 LABBE Martin E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Cadet 1 41630010094 00:07:52

18 23 ROUGIE Maxime U.C.BRIVISTE Cadet 1 50190110165 00:07:53

19 13 PERONNY Bastien VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadet 1 41030340069 00:08:00

20 14 MARTIN Kevin VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 1 50230280215 00:08:01

21 28 MOREAU Florent AC BOURGANEUF Cadet 1 50230200001 00:08:04

22 19 BOURDEIX Perrine AC BAS-BERRY Junior 44361020217 00:08:16

23 15 MACHEBEUF Jessy VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadet 2 41030340079 00:08:20

24 27 GAYE Florian AC BOURGANEUF Cadet 2 50230200025 00:08:25

25 26 TOURRET Orlane VS MONTLUCONNAIS Junior 41030340068 00:08:36

26 21 LADAME Alexis VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 1 50230280111 00:08:48

27 5 PERRIOT Lilou E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Junior 41630010302 00:09:13

42,755

RESULTATS

Finale Mini Tour Creusois - CLM Individuel Route
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65,000 km en 01:49:48 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 1 QUISSERNE Kilian CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 2 50230290492 01:49:48

2 6 AZILE LOZACH Julien EC D`AMBAZAC Cadet 2 50870190024 01:51:02

3 17 PERRIOT Luke E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Cadet 1 41630010052 01:51:02

4 8 LAMOULINE Sam E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Cadet 1 41630010049 01:51:02

5 18 CHATARD Hugo AC CUSSET Cadet 1 41030590059 01:51:02

6 25 ROUDIER Hugo AC CUSSET Cadet 1 41030590244 01:51:02

7 24 MATHIEU Anthony VC COURNON AUVERGNE  Cadet 1 41630480047 01:51:02

8 4 BACQ Mathys JGS NIVERNAISE Cadet 2 42580180012 01:51:02

9 22 TROCHUT Mael EC D`AMBAZAC Cadet 1 50870190043 01:51:02

10 12 PHILIPPE Lucas JGS NIVERNAISE Cadet 2 42580180080 01:51:02

11 3 CARREY Jaimes U.C.CONDAT Cadet 2 50870390211 01:52:31

12 11 PINTON Enzo EC D`AMBAZAC Cadet 1 50870190037 01:54:12

13 2 BREANT Romain ASPTT BRIVE AGGLO Vélo Cadet 1 50190220212 01:54:12

14 7 LEPECULIER Louis CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN Cadet 2 50860630057 01:54:12

15 9 BENOIT Raphaël CREUSE OXYGENE Cadet 1 50230290690 01:54:12

16 14 MARTIN Kevin VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 1 50230280215 02:05:10

17 10 PAROTIN Hugo VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 2 50230280219 02:05:10

18 19 BOURDEIX Perrine AC BAS-BERRY Junior 44361020217 02:05:10

19 15 MACHEBEUF Jessy VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadet 2 41030340079 02:05:10

20 20 LABBE Martin E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Cadet 1 41630010094 02:05:10

21 13 PERONNY Bastien VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadet 1 41030340069 02:05:10

22 23 ROUGIE Maxime U.C.BRIVISTE Cadet 1 50190110165 02:05:10

23 27 GAYE Florian AC BOURGANEUF Cadet 2 50230200025 02:05:10

24 28 MOREAU Florent AC BOURGANEUF Cadet 1 50230200001 02:05:10

25 5 PERRIOT Lilou E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Junior 41630010302 02:05:10

26 21 LADAME Alexis VC LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 1 50230280111 02:05:10

27 26 TOURRET Orlane VS MONTLUCONNAIS Junior 41030340068 02:05:10

35,519

RESULTATS

Finale Mini Tour Creusois - Circuit Route

ST DIZIER MASBARAUD Cadets
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